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QUESTION FOR WRITTEN REPLY:

Question Number: 563
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Date of Reply: 13 March 2015

Ms T Ggada (DA) to ask the Minister of Tourism:

Whether any employees in his department have been on suspension with full salary since 1
January 2014; if so, (a) how many employees and (b) what is the total cost thereof?
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REPLY:

(@) None

(b) There is no cost since there have been no suspensions with full salary.
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